
APPENDIX 1 
 

HOMELESS MONITORING STATISTICS 
 

 
APPLICATIONS 

 
Total for 2001/02

2001/02 
 to end of 

February 02 
 (Month 11) 

2002/03 
to end of 

February 03 
(Month 11) 

Priority Needs of Households 
Accepted as Homeless 
 Families with children or pregnant 
 Vulnerable  - elderly 

- physical disability  
- mental disability 
- 16/17 year olds 
- formerly in care 
- institutional background 
- fleeing violence/ domestic 

violence 
 Emergencies (fire, flood etc) 
 Other 

213
21
25
32
12
0
0

0
1
1

 
 

(70%)
(7%)
(8%)

(10%)
(4%)
(0%)
(0%)

 
(0%)

(0.5%)
(0.5%)

N
ot

 A
va

ila
bl

e 

172
31
32
27
7
1
0

10
0
2

(61%)
(11%)
(11%)
(10%)
(2%)

(0.5%)
(0%)

(3.5%)
(0%)
(1%)

TOTAL 305 (100%)  282 (100%)
Homeless families rehoused since  
1 April: 
 

Medina HA 
South Wight HA 
Isle of Wight HA 
Vectis HA 
Other 

94
76
15
4
2

 
 
 

(49%)
(40%)
(8%)
(2%)
(1%)

86
66
14
4
2

 
 
 

(50%) 
(38%) 
(9%) 
(2%) 
(1%) 

93
69
12
16
5

(48%)
(35%)
(6%)
(8%)
(3%)

       TOTAL 191 (100%) 172 (100%) 195 (100%)
Empty properties brought back into 
use since 1 April 

31  28  48

 
WOMEN’S REFUGE 

As at  
31 March 2002 

As at 
28 February 

2002 

As at 
28 February 

2003 
Numbers accommodated: 
 Women 
 Children 
 
Unmeet Need: 
 Women 
 Children 

33
46

44
82

 

N
ot

 A
va

ila
bl

e  
24
28

55
75

 
B&B AND TEMPORARY 

ACCOMMODATION 

As at  
31 March 2002 

As at 
28 February 

2002 

As at 
28 February 

2003 
 
Households in B&B for more than 6 

weeks 

 
n/k 

 
n/k 

 
13 

   

1 
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