APPENDIX 1

HOMELESS MONITORING STATISTICS

Total for 2001/02		2001/02 to end of February 02		2002/03 to end of February 03		
		(Mor	nth 11)	(Mon	th 11)	
213	(70%)			172	(61%)	
	(7%)	υ			(11%)	
	(8%)	Q			(11%)	
	(10%)	<u> </u>			(10%)	
	` ,				(2%)	
0		 		1	(0.5%)	
0	(0%)	9		0	(0%)	
;						
0				10	(3.5%)	
1	,			0	(0%)	
					(1%)	
305	(100%)			282	(100%)	
	,		,		(48%)	
			` ,		(35%)	
					(6%)	
	` ,				(8%)	
	_ ,				(3%)	
	(100%)		(100%)		(100%)	
31		28		48		
	4		1	A .	1	
				As at		
31 IVIAI	31 Warch 2002		_		28 February 2003	
		_	102	20	103	
33) le		2/		
		<u>a</u>				
40		aji J		20		
		\				
11		۲, ا		55		
		Ž				
			Δe at		As at	
				28 February		
or maron 2002		2002		2003		
n/k		n/k		13		
	213 21 25 32 12 0 0 1 1 305 94 76 15 4 2 191 31 A 31 Mar 33 46	213 (70%) 21 (7%) 25 (8%) 32 (10%) 12 (4%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.5%) 1 (0.5%) 305 (100%) 94 (49%) 76 (40%) 15 (8%) 4 (2%) 2 (1%) 191 (100%) 31 As at 31 March 2002 33 46 44 82 As at 31 March 2002	213 (70%) 21 (7%) 25 (8%) 32 (10%) 12 (4%) 0 (0%) 0 (0%) 1 (0.5%) 1 (0.5%) 1 (0.5%) 305 (100%) 94 (49%) 86 76 (40%) 66 15 (8%) 14 4 (2%) 4 2 (1%) 2 191 (100%) 172 31 28 As at 31 March 2002 As at 82 As at 31 March 2002 As at 82 As at 31 March 2002 As at 82 As at 31 March 2002 As at 85 As at 86 As at 87 As at 88 As at 89 As a	Pebruary 02 (Month 11)	Company Comp	

1